Bakony Maraton Es Csesznek

y
Felmaraton
Eredmények
Hely Név SzUl Klub
Maraton Férfiak (2) 39.2 km 900 m 5 ep
1 Bartha Tibor 82 Budapest
2 Koller Kalman 80 GyOr
Maraton Szenior (6) 39.2 km 900 m 5 ep
1 Molnar Tamas 77 Budapest
2 Kecskés Tamds
3 Galik Ervin 70 Szalka
4 Sznopek Jbzsef 68 Nagykanizsa
5 Kincse Szabolcs 73 Budakeszi
6 FUldp Attila 66 Gybr
Maraton NOk (4) 39.2 km 900 m 5 ep
1 Szentirmai Enik® 69 EX-T SE
2 Heim Andrea 90 Bakonybél
3 TOthné Balogh Agnes 78 Székesfehérvar
4 Szegi Rita 75 Sz€kesfehérvar
Félmaraton N21 (7) 19.6 km 450 m 2 ep

~ o0 b w N

Saringer—-Kovacs Szilva
Mihdlyi Fruzsina
Wellner-Mez® Melinda
Vajdai Tlnde

Trefimann Eva
Kondor Betti

KOrmendi Noémi

futénaptar.hu

készitette: OE2003 € Stephan

Kramer 2007
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3:44:19

70 Fut®bardtok Nike Futdklub Gy6 3:51:57

81 Nyul
79 Dunaljvaros
80 GyOriljbarat

79 FuTeam SE

80 PilisvOrOsvar

81 Budapest
78 Tatabanya

3:59:49
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4:44:10
5:08:08
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:21:27
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Félmaraton N40 (9)
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Félmaraton F21
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Félmaraton F40
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Kocsan Eva
Faggyasné Wengrin Agnes
Boross Laura

Szentes Veronika
Fazakas Margit

FOldvari Anita
Gancs Erzsébet
Csdnyiné Berg Andrea

Polgar Agnes

(12)

TOmbOly David
Molnar Maté

dr. TOrzsbk Péter
Pandi Akos
Horvath Csaba
Kovacs Istvan
Doktor Gabor
Busa Bence
Perkényi RObert
Zborai Tamas
Wildner Martin

Kovacs Péter

(13)

Horvath Ferenc
Komenda Jbzsef
Gaspar Ferenc
Kalmdn Attila
Szlics Ervin
Rogacs Csaba
OrsOs Karoly
Tehel Tibor

Markovics GyOrgy

19.6 km
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19.6 km

450 m 2 ep
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Budapest
TIPO TTE
Tordasi Fut® Klub

Veszprémi Tollaslabda SE
Marathon TKE

Székesfehérvar
GyO6r
Tatabanya

Tatabanya

450 m 2 ep
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GyOr
Veszprém
GyOr
Tatabanya
Babolna
GyOr
Hegyeshalom
GyOr
Veszprém
Székesfehérvar
GyO6r

Sz€ékesfehérvar

450 m 2 ep
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Tatabanya

Zirc

Balatonkenese

Budapest

Roverservis

vVamosszabadi

Veszprémi RendOr SE
Bakony Alpin Es Futéklub

Miskolc

[ N T N T N R N R S e e R w W w Moo N R e

I R N R L e

:52
:56:
:16:
:27:09
:35:
:40
:01:
:11:
:19:

:31
136
:39:
:48:
:53:
:54:
:55:
:04:
:12:
:29:
:35:
:47

:39:
:49:
:51
:54:
:57
:03:
:05:
:19:
124

:29

45
51

44

:25

53
00
06

: 28
:25

59
58
00
19
08
40
53
11
45

127

58
12

: 25

05

:23

46
11
00

:15



10
11
12
13

Hernadi LaszlO
Fehér Laszld Istvan
Varszegi Andras

Balogh Laszl10

76 GyOr
71 Tordasi FutO Klub
75 GyOrUjbarat

75 Tamasi
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126:22
:36:35
:01:59
:08:34



